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Recommendations: 
  American Red Cross 

 
 

NR 

 
 

NR 

 
 

NR 

 
 

10,000 

 
 

1,500 
  Big Brothers/Sisters 4,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 3,000 
  Canyon Lake Senior Center 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 
  CASA 5,000 8,000 8,000 15,000 6,000 
  City Wide Halloween Party 750 750 950 NR 00 
  Cornerstone Rescue Mission 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 8,000 
  Community Health Center 4,000 00 4,000 25,000 4,000 
  Elderly Meals (WSDSS) 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500 
  Front Porch Coalition 
  Habitat for Humanity 

NR 
00 

NR 
5,780 

NR 
4,460 

10,000 
10,000 

00 
4,000 

  Homeless Outreach Program NR 00 NR NR 00 
  Minneluzahan Senior Center 21,500 21,500 21,500 21,500 21,500 
  Teton Coalition (formerly  
      Progressive Solutions) 

1,000 
 

00 
 

00 15,000 00 

  Rural America Initiatives 3,000 00 2,500 6,000 00 
  Salvation Army 5,000 5,000 5,155 5,500 1,500 
  Senior Companions 2,000 4,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 
  Working Against Violence 3,818 5,000 5,000 6,500 5,000 
 
Total Recommendations 

 
$79,568 

 
$84,530 

 
$87,065 

 
$161,000 

 
$75,000 
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