2003 Rapid City Subsidy Committee Recommendations

COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP

Ron Kroeger Bill Waugh Community Dev. Renee Parker Jim Preston Mayor Jerry Munson

	2000 Allocation	2001 Allocation	2002 Allocation	2003 Request	2003 Recom.
Recommendations :					
American Red Cross	NR	NR	NR	10,000	1,500
Big Brothers/Sisters	4,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	3,000
Canyon Lake Senior Center	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000
CASA	5,000	8,000	8,000	15,000	6,000
City Wide Halloween Party	750	750	950	NR	00
Cornerstone Rescue Mission	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	8,000
Community Health Center	4,000	00	4,000	25,000	4,000
Elderly Meals (WSDSS)	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500
Front Porch Coalition	NR	NR	NR	10,000	00
Habitat for Humanity	00	5,780	4,460	10,000	4,000
Homeless Outreach Program	NR	00	NR	NR	00
Minneluzahan Senior Center	21,500	21,500	21,500	21,500	21,500
Teton Coalition (formerly	1,000	00	00	15,000	00
Progressive Solutions)					
Rural America Initiatives	3,000	00	2,500	6,000	00
Salvation Army	5,000	5,000	5,155	5,500	1,500
Senior Companions	2,000	4,000	1,000	2,000	1,000
Working Against Violence	3,818	5,000	5,000	6,500	5,000
Total Recommendations	\$79,568	\$84,530	\$87,065	\$161,000	\$75,000